2017 Great River Conference Friday, May 19, 2017 at East Central, Finlayson

1.Pine City 245
2.Rush City 108
3.East Central 91
4 .Braham 73
5.Hinckley Finlayson 49
6.0gilvie 48
7.Aitkin 45
100 Meters

1. 12 Aaron Pulkrabek
. 11 Brandon Haskovec
. 11 Jace Schutt

. 9 Kolby Fox

11 Gavin Makela

. 11 Tucker Leigland
. 11 Adam Fiebing

. 11 Seth Lindberg
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100 Meters - Prelims
1. 12 Aaron Pulkrabek
2. 11 Brandon Haskovec
3. 11 Jace Schutt

4. 9 Kolby Fox

5. 11 Seth Lindberg

7. 11 Gavin Makela

6. 11 Adam Fiebing

8. 11 Tucker Leigland
9. 11 Nathan Kleppe

10. 8 William Benik (Hudlrik)
11. 9 Branden Carmichael
12. 8 Jeremiah Smythe

13. 12 Michael McCarty
Jonathan Brasch
15. 8 Ean Chose

16. 10 Tony Lemire

17. 10 Devlin Fratzke

200 Meters

1. 11 Jace Schutt

2. 9 Tryston West

3. 12 Dylan Groshens
4. 11 Brandon Haskovec
5. 9 1Isaiah Brindamour
6. 10 Quentin Miklya
7. 11 Tucker Leigland
8. 10 Dustin Fiebing
9. 11 Logan Clark

10. 10 Tony Lemire

11. 9 Branden Carmichael
12. 8 William Benik (Hudlrik)
13. 7 Jonathan Brasch
14. 8 Ean Chose
15. 10 Dylan Grovum
16. 9 Hunter Anderson
17. 8 Colton Stucky
11 Calvin Engberg
400 Meters
1. 11 Riley Palmer
2. 10 Tommy Ryan
3. 11 Gavin Makela
4. 8 Timothy Thole
5. 12 Braiden Hora
6. 7 Timmy Johnson
7. 11 Seth Lombard
8. 8 Dillon Holmes
9. 7 Jonathan Brasch
800 Meters

1. 12 Eli Grubbs

11.63
11.78
11.93
12.14
12.56
12.65
12.74
13.03

11.87
11.92
12.20
12.24
12.35
12.44
12.58
12.72
13.03
13.30
13.37
13.37
13.45
13.51
13.53
13.77
14.07

24.71
25.00
25.08
26.02
26.18
26.36
26.54
27.21
27.96
28.02
28.08
28.33
28.57
28.98
29.35
30.34
30.35
DNF

55.11
55.88
57.56
1:00.76
1:02.54
1:02.63
1:03.81
1:04.75
1:04.76

2:05.35

Pine City

Pine City

East Central
Hinckley Finlayson
Ogilvie

Rush City

East Central
Ogilvie

Pine City

Pine City

East Central
Hinckley Finlayson
Ogilvie

Ogilvie

East Central

Rush City

Pine City

Aitkin

Rush City

Aitkin

Braham

Ogilvie

Hinckley Finlayson
Aitkin

East Central

East Central

Pine City

Rush City

Pine City

Hinckley Finlayson
Pine City

Rush City

East Central
Hinckley Finlayson
Aitkin

Rush City

Aitkin

Ogilvie

Hinckley Finlayson
East Central
Ogilvie

Ogilvie

Braham

Pine City
Pine City
Ogilvie

Rush City
Rush City
Pine City
Ogilvie

East Central
Ogilvie

Pine City
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10.
11.
12.
13.
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Calvin Engberg
Remington Steele
Austin Eckert
Wesley Keranen
Darien Karsiko
Hunter Moe

Brady Taylor
Brodrick Larson
Ashton Langworthy
Sam Stapnek
Jaiden Koecher
Rhett Hudoba

1600 Meters

10.
11.
12.
13.

12
10
12
9

9
9
8
9
9
8
7
8
1

0

Eli Grubbs

Tommy Ryan
Brandon Wyganowski
Cody Callahan
Matt Papke

Sandon Stepp
George Ausmus
Bryson Klar

Jacob Barstad
Luke Widenstrom
Rhett Hudoba
Aaron Mulder
Dominic Bergerson

3200 Meters
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9
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Tommy Ryan

Craig Feist
Brandon Wyganowski
Noah Miller

Matt Papke

TJ Rank

Sandon Stepp
Brock Bjerke

Luke Widenstrom
Brody Newton
Dominic Bergerson

110m Hurdles - 39"
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110m Hurdles - 39"
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12
9
10
8
9
12
9
9

12
9
10

Dylan Groshens
Ashton Langworthy
Dylan Fratzke
Ethan Warrren
Logan Schaaf

Cody VanNurden
Howie Hodena
Tucker Dalen

Dylan Groshens
Ashton Langworthy
Dylan Fratzke
Ethan Warrren
Cody VanNurden
Logan Schaaf
Tucker Dalen
Howie Hodena
Jacob Merrick
Hunter Anderson

300m Hurdles - 36"

12

10
12

Dylan Groshens
Ethan Warrren
TJ Rank

Noah Griser
Howie Hodena
Tucker Dalen

4x100 Relay

- Prelims

2:10.26
2:11.81
2:13.86
2:15.55
2:23.65
2:24.49
2:25.40
2:25.56
2:31.13
2:32.32
2:42.81
2:46.64

4:38.74
4:46.74
4:54.21
5:00.95
5:14.52
5:27.57
5:29.30
5:33.55
5:33.75
5:36.82
5:55.19
6:05.39
6:18.97

10:42.00
10:42.94
11:09.70
11:15.20
11:22.83
11:37.56
11:43.67
11:45.33
12:25.26
12:26.87
14:00.90

16.74
17.80
18.63
19.80
19.80
19.82
20.10
20.50

17.57
18.73
18.75
19.71
19.84
20.21
20.71
20.75
23.05
24.71

46.41
48.76
49.15
49.16
50.64
53.39

Braham

Pine City
Pine City
East Central
Aitkin
Aitkin
Aitkin

Rush City
Rush City
Hinckley Finlayson
Rush City
Ogilvie

Pine City

Pine City

Braham

Braham

Rush City

Rush City

Pine City

East Central
Hinckley Finlayson
Rush City

Ogilvie

Hinckley Finlayson
Hinckley Finlayson

Pine City

East Central
Braham

Pine City

Rush City

Pine City

Rush City

Hinckley Finlayson
Rush City

Braham

Hinckley Finlayson

Rush City

Rush City

East Central
Ogilvie

Pine City

Aitkin

Hinckley Finlayson
Pine City

Rush City

Rush City

East Central
Ogilvie

Aitkin

Pine City

Pine City

Hinckley Finlayson
Pine City

Ogilvie

Rush City

Ogilvie

Pine City

Rush City

Hinckley Finlayson
Pine City



. Relay Team

. Relay Team

. Relay Team

. Devlin Fratzke
Jace Schutt

Trevor Christensen
Dylan Fratzke
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4x200 Relay

1. Relay Team
2. Relay Team
3. Dylan Fratzke

Dylan Grovum

Trevor Christensen

Dustin Fiebing
Relay Team

4x400 Relay

1. Relay Team
2. Relay Team
3. Relay Team
4. Relay Team
5. Wesley Keranen

Dillon Holmes
Bryson Klar
Craig Feist

6. Relay Team

4x800 Relay

1. Relay Team
2. Relay Team
3. Relay Team
4. Relay Team

Shot Put - 121b

1. 11 Adam Fiebing
2. 11 Riley Sykes

3. 12 Eric Eskuri

4., 9 Trevor Christensen
5. 11 Damien Schwab
6. 10 Devin Shellito
7. 11 Micah Nelson
8. 12 Braiden Hora
9. 12 Blake Shermer
10. 10 Trever Nolan
11. 9 JJ Preston

12. 11 Seth Lombard
13. 12 Zane Draper
14. 11 Gavin Makela

Discus - 1l.6kg

1. 12 Eric Eskuri

2. 9 Trevor Christensen

3. 11 Adam Fiebing

4. 12 Blake Shermer

5. 11 Riley Sykes

6. 11 Seth Lombard

7. 12 Braiden Hora

8. 12 Dylan Groshens

9. 11 Micah Nelson

10. 11 Nathan Kleppe

11. 10 Trever Nolan

12. 11 Damien Schwab

13. 9 Howie Hodena

14. 7 Alex VanderVegt
10 Devin Shellito

High Jump

1. 12 Adam Seals

2. 11 Brandon Haskovec
3. 12 Spencer Jacobs
4. 9 Kolby Fox

46.26
49.08
50.72

51.06

1:39.48
1:43.44

1:49.02
DQ

3:43.75
4:00.39
4:03.23
4:04.14

4:07.04
4:44.93

9:18.99
9:41.53
10:04.28
10:47.40

47'00.25
42'03
40'11
37'03
36'04
36'02.25
35'03.25
34'05.75
34'02.75
33'00
31'04
31'03
30'03.25
29'10.50

130'03
129'05
126'11
97'04
97'04
91'10
86'07
85'09
79'04
75'07
74'11
67'00
66'06
60'08
ND

6'01
6'00
5'06
5'02

Pine City
Hinckley Finlayson
Ogilvie

East Central

Pine City
Hinckley Finlayson

East Central
Rush City

Pine City

Aitkin

Rush City

Hinckley Finlayson

East Central
Ogilvie

Pine City

Aitkin

Rush City

Hinckley Finlayson

East Central

Rush City

Braham

East Central

Pine City

Braham

Hinckley Finlayson
Rush City

Pine City

Hinckley Finlayson
Pine City

Ogilvie

Rush City

Ogilvie

Braham

East Central

East Central

Pine City

Rush City

Ogilvie

Rush City

Rush City

Hinckley Finlayson
Pine City

Hinckley Finlayson
Pine City

Hinckley Finlayson
Ogilvie

Braham

Pine City

Pine City

Aitkin

Hinckley Finlayson



9 Tucker Dalen

12 Michael McCarty
7. 8 Zach Yerke

8 Colton Stucky

9 Hunter Anderson

Pole Vault
1. 12 Jayden Prill
. 11 Tucker Leigland
. 9 Logan Schaaf
. 11 Adam Archambault
. 8 Dawson Clifford
. 10 TJ Rank
. 8 Mitchell Mell
9 Sam Stapnek
11 Calvin Engberg
9 Jacob Barstad

Long Jump

12 Adam Seals

2. 11 Jace Schutt

3. 12 Aaron Pulkrabek
4. 11 Seth Lindberg
5. 11 Tucker Leigland
6

7

8
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. 12 Spencer Jacobs

. 12 Cody VanNurden

. 8 Jeremiah Smythe
9. 11 Nathan Kleppe
10. 9 Edward Roubinek
11. 8 Dawson Clifford
12. 9 Ashton Langworthy
13. 8 Ethan Warrren
14. 10 Dustin Fiebing
15. 8 Timothy Thole
16. 7 Jonathan Brasch
17. 9 TIsaiah Brindamour
18. 10 Dylan Grovum

Triple Jump
1. 12 Jayden Prill

. 12 Adam Seals
Aaron Pulkrabek
Seth Lindberg
Spencer Jacobs
Jeremiah Smythe
TJ Rank
Cody VanNurden
10 Dylan Fratzke
Jacob Barstad
Andrew Berg
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5'00
5'00
4'08
nh
nh

11'06
11'00
10'06
10'00
9'06
9'06
8'06
nh

nh

nh

21'04.75
20'11

20'01

18'07

17'11.25
17'07.50
17'00.75
16'09.75
16'07.25
16'05.50
16'04.25
16'00.50
15'05

15'03

14'08.25
14'03.75
14'00.50
12'11.25

39'05
39'05
38'11
37'03.50
37'03
35'00
34'09.50
33'10.50
32'08.50
30'08.75
29'05.50

Pine City
Braham
Braham
Ogilvie
Ogilvie

Braham

Rush City

Pine City

Pine City

Braham

Pine City

Rush City

Hinckley Finlayson
Braham

Hinckley Finlayson

Pine City

East Central

Pine City

Ogilvie

Rush City

Aitkin

Aitkin

Aitkin

Pine City

Hinckley Finlayson
Braham

Rush City

Ogilvie

East Central

Rush City

Ogilvie

Hinckley Finlayson
East Central

Braham

Pine City
Pine City
Ogilvie
Aitkin
Aitkin

Pine City
Aitkin

East Central
Hinckley Finlayson
Ogilvie



